

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE DeGraaf

- 1 Amend the Public and Behavioral Health and Human Services Committee
- 2 Report, dated February 7, 2023, page 1, after line 15 insert:
- 3 "Page 4, line 16, strike "TWELVE" and substitute "EIGHTEEN".
- 4 Page 4, line 22, strike "TWELVE" and substitute "EIGHTEEN".
- 5 Page 3 of the committee report, after line 6 insert:
- 6 "Page 6, line 20, strike "TWELVE" and substitute "EIGHTEEN".
- 7 Page 6, line 21, strike "TWELVE" and substitute "EIGHTEEN".
- 8 Page 3 of the committee report, line 16, strike "TWELVE" and substitute
- 9 "EIGHTEEN".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*